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	Summer Pool League 2026
Team Registration Form
Email: Crawleypoolleague1980@gmail.com
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Summer Registration Deadline Sunday 22nd March 2026

New Ultimate Pool Pro 15 Dynasphere Balls can be used from this season but are not mandatory

TO BE COMPLETED IN BLOCK CAPITAL LETTERS
	Team Name
	Team Venue

	Venue Address
	Venue Phone No.


	
	Venue Email Address:

	
	Landlord/Lady Name
	No. of tables

	Captains Name
	Captains Phone No. 


	Secretary’s Name
	Secretary’s Phone No. 


	Email Address

	Full name
	Full Name

	1.
	9.

	2.
	10.

	3.
	11.

	4.
	12.

	5.
	13.

	6.
	14.

	7.
	15.

	8.
	




































Summer League Format
5 Matches - Blind Draw – Lag at start of each match. All 3 frames must be played per match.
Up to 3 ranking points can be gained for a 3-0 win – remaining ranking point structure remains.
1 bonus point will be awarded for a Team win.  International RulesSummer Registration fee is £60.00  
Account Name: Crawley Pool League
Code: 40-18-22
Account: 11596802 
Ref: QUOTE TEAM NAME
Registration forms will not be accepted unless completed in full, with at least 
· One phone number for both captain and secretary 
· One email address 
· A minimum of 6 players signed on. (Max 15) 
· Form to be received no later than deadline date. 
· Registration Fee is paid at registration. 


Return all forms to:
Simon Armstrong
184 Ifield Road
West Green
Crawley
West Sussex
RH11 7HZ
Tel: 07715 491360

Food must be provided by the home team on league match nights.
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